
 

 

 

 

     
 

31/08/2009 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM AUGUST 4th to 7th 2009 

 
 
 
 

 
Financial services provider : S.G. Securities 

 
 

 
Date 

 

 
Number of 

purchased shares 1 
 

 
Weighted average 
price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

4/08/2009 

5/08/2009 

6/08/2009 

7/08/2009 

8,655

8,570

9,111

7,449

68.1873

69.4404

69.5507

69.0161

590,161.08

595,104.23

633,676.43

514,100.93

 22,785 69.0556 2,333,042.67

 
 
_______ 
 

1 No derivative instruments have been used 


