

31/08/2009

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM AUGUST 4th to 7th 2009

Financial services provider: S.G. Securities

Date	Number of purchased shares <sup>1</sup>	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
4/08/2009	8,655	68.1873	590,161.08
5/08/2009	8,570	69.4404	595,104.23
6/08/2009	9,111	69.5507	633,676.43
7/08/2009	7,449	69.0161	514,100.93
	22,785	69.0556	2,333,042.67

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> No derivative instruments have been used